
Member ID Full Name Category Email ID Chapter 
0631/S/03/MLF Velappan Selladurai Fellow selladurai.v@gmail.com Chennai
1011/V/13/MSL V. Jeeva Rathinam Senior Member jeevakvcet@gmail.com Chennai
0538/V/02/MSL V. Shanmugavel Senior Member shan@giasmd01.vsnl.net.in Chennai
0948/S/12/MSL Dr Syed Abudhagir Senior Member syedabudhagir@gmail.com Chennai
0649/S/03/MSL Suda Machara Adinarayana Murty Senior Member murthy.suda@gmail.com Chennai
0645/S/03/MSL Sita Rama Murthy Senior Member srmmushunuri@gmail.com Chennai
0848/S/09/MSL Shriram Venkatasubramanian Senior Member vshriram06@gmail.com Chennai
1072/S/14/MSL Sandip Kumar Ghosh Senior Member sghosh35@gmail.com Chennai
0701/S/05/MSL S. Balan Senior Member balanrec@yahoo.com Chennai
1140/R/15/MSL Ravi Sundaram Senior Member Sundaram.Ravi@gmail.com Chennai
0786/P/08/MSL Prasanna Venkatesan Shanmugam Senior Member prasanna@nitt.edu Chennai
0597/P/03/MSL Prakash Subramanian Senior Member Prakash.Subramanian@Live.in Chennai
0626/P/03/MSL M Mary Helen Pauline Senior Member helvic63@yahoo.co.in Chennai
0985/K/12/MSL Kuppuswamy Kothandaraman Senior Member kkr212003@yahoo.com Chennai
0636/K/03/MSL K R Rambhad Senior Member kishram@yahoo.com Chennai
0608/G/03/MSL G. Kannan Senior Member gkannan80@gmail.com Chennai
0766/G/07/MSL Gandhi Raja Chimakurthy Senior Member gandhiraja2000@yahoo.com Chennai
0977/D/12/MSL D. Senthilkumar Senior Member chandsent@yahoo.co.in Chennai
0630/C/03/MSL Chidrula Srinivas Senior Member c_h_srinivas@yahoo.co.in Chennai
0647/C/03/MSL Chandra Sekhar Tirumareddy Senior Member chandrasekhar03@gmail.com Chennai
0629/K/03/MSL B Krishna  Kumar Senior Member drbkkumar@hotmail.com Chennai
1016/K/13/MSL Padmanabhan  Panchu K Senior Member panchu81@gmail.com Chennai
0702/V/05/MSL Venkadachalam Sankaranarayanan Senior Member sankarammu2312@gmail.com Chennai
0906/V/10/MSL V. S. Senthil Kumar Senior Member vssk70@gmail.com Chennai
0687/V/04/MSL V. Thangaraj Senior Member thangarajv@unom.ac.in Chennai
0937/V/11/MSL V. Thiagarasu Senior Member gascart@gmail.com Chennai
1794/T/02/MSL Toppur N. Badri Senior Member badri.toppur@gmail.com Chennai
0545/T/02/MSL T. Paul Robert Rajaratnam Senior Member prpaul@hotmail.com Chennai
0639/S/03/MSL Srinivasa Rao Peri Senior Member peri.srinivasarao@yahoo.com Chennai
0949/S/12/MSL Sakthivel Periyasamy Senior Member sakthivel.jadavpur@gmail.com Chennai
1074/S/14/MSL S. K. Rajeshkanna Senior Member skrkanna@gmail.com Chennai
0968/R/12/MSL Rajkumar Paulrajan Senior Member raniha@yahoo.com Chennai
0819/R/09/MSL R M Satheesh Kumar Senior Member rm_satkumar@yahoo.co.in Chennai
0928/P/11/MSL Paul Dhayabaran Dharmaraj Senior Member bhcprincipal@gmail.com Chennai
0609/N/03/MSL N. Senthil Kumar Senior Member sen_nsk76@rediffmail.com Chennai
1207/M/16/MSL Muthukumar Velu Senior Member vmkumar13@gmail.com Chennai
0650/M/03/MSL Machirajo Pattabhi Ramayya Senior Member mpattabhi@hotmail.com Chennai
0834/M/09/MSL M. Rajmohan Senior Member mrajmohan@gmail.com Chennai
0721/K/06/MSL Krishna Kumar, C. Senior Member krishku.c@gmail.com Chennai
0147/K/98/MSL Kavuri Suryaprakasha Rao Senior Member kavurirao@gmail.com Chennai
0854/K/09/MSL Kanthavel Karuppusamy Senior Member kandavelkk@gmail.com Chennai
0693/K/02/MSL K. Durai Velu Senior Member kduraivelu@yahoo.com Chennai
0719/S/05/MSL K. C. Sivakumar Senior Member kcskumar@iitm.ac.in Chennai
0820/J/09/MSL Jayakumar Vijayarangan Senior Member jkmails2k2@yahoo.com Chennai
1083/I/14/MSL Indumathi Jayaraman Senior Member j.indumathi@gmail.com Chennai
0845/G/09/MSL G. M. Nasira Senior Member nasiragm99@yahoo.com Chennai
0555/B/02/MSL B. Thilaka Senior Member bthilaka@svce.ac.in Chennai
0988/A/13/MSL Arivudainambi Deivasigamani Senior Member arivu@annauniv.edu Chennai



0627/S/03/MSL A. Suresh Babu Senior Member subaceg@gmail.com Chennai
1000/D/13/MSL D. Saravanan Senior Member saravanan.danapal@gmail.com Chennai
0556/V/02/MSL V. Jayabalan Senior Member jbalan@annauniv.edu Chennai
0557/S/02/MSL S. Senthilraj Senior Member swamysenthilraj@yahoo.co.in Chennai
0553/R/02/MSL R. Raja Senior Member rraja1966@rediffmail.com Chennai
1160/M/15/MSL Muthumanicckam Anbarasan Senior Member muthumanickama@yahoo.com Chennai
1981/J/12/MSL Jayaraman Raghunatha Raghavan Senior Member ragujay@yahoo.co.in Chennai
0947/J/12/MSL Janakiraman Nithiyanantham Senior Member janakiramanforu@yahoo.com Chennai
0632/A/03/MSL A. G. Srinivasan Senior Member mathematics.mathematics@gmail.comChennai
0913/P/10/MSL Prasanna  Devi Senior Member prasannasiva11@gmail.com Chennai
1071/P/14/MSL P. M. Aswini Senior Member aswini0910@gmail.com Chennai
0641/K/03/MSL Katharaju Rajya Lakshmi Senior Member rajkethu@rediffmail.com Chennai
1014/G/13/MSL Gowsalya Mahalingam S. Senior Member gowsiuma89@gmail.com Chennai
2012/M/14/MSL Magesh Nagarajan Senior Member mageshnagarajan14@gmail.com Chennai
1251/S/17/MSL A. Senthil Kumar Senior Member drasenthil@gmail.com Chennai
2106/N/18/MSL N.   Thilagavathi Senior Member nthilagavathi2013@gmail.com Chennai
1280/H/18/MSL Harish   Rajkumar Senior Member harishrajkumar@gmail.com Chennai
2107/S/18/MSL S.   Sridevi Senior Member sridevioct90@gmail.com Chennai
1290/R/18/MSL Rhymend  Uthariaraj V. Senior Member vrunathan@gmail.com Chennai
1318/S/18/MSL Sivasankaran   Panneerselvam Senior Member sivasankaran.panneerselvam@yahoo.comChennai
2005/S/13/MSL Saravanan   Govindan Senior Member sgovindan@gmail.com Chennai
2161/A/20/MO Aravindh D. Member aravindhjkk@gmail.com Chennai
2154/D/20/MO Damodharan Kulasekaran Member catchmedamo@gmail.com Chennai
2157/K/20/MO Karthikeyan S. Member karthikkmaths@gmail.com Chennai
2168/G/21/MO Geetha P Member geethamathsbit@gmail.com Chennai
1472/K/22/ML Krishnan V Life vkrishnan1987@gmail.com Chennai
1510/G/23/ML Godhandaraman P Life godhanda@gmail.com Chennai
1511/P/23/ML Poongothai V Life rvgothai@gmail.com Chennai
1512/J/23/ML Jayakumar C V Life jayachandru63@gmail.com Chennai
1513/R/23/ML Rajasekar V Life brahmaasthra@gmail.com Chennai
1514/M/23/ML Manohar S Life sunilsmano@gmail.com Chennai
2214/Y/23/MO Yuvaraj M Member yuvarajmohanselvam@gmail.com Chennai
1527/S/23/ML SRIDHAR ARUNACHALAM Life asridhar05@gmail.com Chennai
1529/P/23/ML Pradeep Srikumar  Davey Life pradeep24051978@gmail.com Chennai
1533/S/23/ML Sudhagar S Life kssudhagar.s@gmail.com Chennai
0635/V/03/MSL V. Charles Senior Member Chennai
0643/M/03/MSL Sayed Mujib Rahman Senior Member Chennai
0539/S/02/MSL Saminath Seker Senior Member Chennai
0651/S/03/MSL S. Srinu Babu Pulletikurthi Senior Member Chennai
0924/R/11/MSL Ramesh Bhashyam Senior Member Chennai
0634/R/03/MSL P Radhakishnan Senior Member Chennai
0628/B/03/MSL K Balu Senior Member Chennai
0625/J/03/MSL John Abraham Nelson Senior Member Chennai
0750/A/06/MSL A. Sitaraman Senior Member Chennai
0633/K/03/MSL Kumaraswammidhass Senior Member Chennai
0554/P/02/MSL P. Malliga Senior Member Chennai
0648/U/03/MSL Uma krishna Kavuru Senior Member Chennai
1707/S/02/MSL S. Rajalakshmi Senior Member Chennai
0640/R/03/MSL Rapaka John Mathew Senior Member Chennai
0646/K/03/MSL K. Venkata Subbaiah Senior Member Chennai



0659/D/04/MSL D. Ashok Kumar Senior Member Chennai
0552/A/02/MSL A. Vijayakumar Senior Member Chennai
0642/R/03/MSL Ravipalli Anuradha Senior Member Chennai
2160/K/20/MO Karthikeyan Kulandaivel Member Chennai
2150/R/20/MO Ramaswami K Sankaran Member Chennai


